$1,070,000

WAY CAICOS 9088, NAPLES, FL, 34114

Exceptional Opportunity in Azure at Hacienda Lakes! This

stunning home has over 175K in upgrades, and 3-car Garage.

Move-in ready and has rarely been occupied (2nd vacation

home). It offers a wonderful opportunity to experience luxury B
living. The expansive Piper Caribbean floor plan is a must-see.
Highlights & Upgrades: Chef’s Kitchen: Newly renovated with

sleek [...]

Rooms
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Room type Length Width

Kitchen

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Great Room

Den

Bedroom

Garage

18.1

17

12

25.7

12.1

12

28.3

Building Details

Year built: 2023
ParkingTotal: 3

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stone

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features
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ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Features: Foyer, French Doors, Laundry Tub, Security Features: Security System,
Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Tray Ceiling(s), Volume Smoke Detector(s), Gated Community
Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Freezer, Gas Cooktop, Microwave,
Refrigerator/lcemaker, Wall Oven, Washer,
Wine Cooler

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Fitness WindowFeatures: Window Coverings
Center, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s),

Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch PoolFeatures: Community
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No
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